
	
  
	
  
	
  

Resources:	
  	
  Equipment	
  &	
  Capabilities	
  
	
  
	
  
Building:	
  	
  	
   50,000	
  square	
  feet,	
  Main	
  Manufacturing	
  Area	
  
	
   	
   80,000	
  square	
  feet,	
  Warehousing	
  
	
  
Injection	
  Molding	
  Equipment:	
   	
  LMR	
  Plastics	
  offers	
  modern	
  machines	
  ranging	
  from	
  55	
  to	
  1760	
  
Ton.	
  	
  Equipment	
  makes	
  include:	
  Toshiba,	
  Milacron,	
  Negri	
  Bossi,	
  TMC,	
  Shinwa	
  Sieki.	
  
	
  

Tonnage	
   Number	
   Shot	
  Sizes	
  
1750/1760	
   2	
   348	
  /	
  362	
  
880	
   1	
   140	
  
720	
   2	
   125	
  /	
  126	
  
500/580	
   6	
   63	
  /	
  76	
  /	
  92	
  /	
  43	
  
350	
   1	
   57	
  
310	
   4	
   19	
  /	
  41	
  
250	
   5	
   27.65	
  /	
  32.31	
  
190/210	
   3	
   6.5	
  /	
  15.35	
  /	
  19	
  
150/165	
   5	
   10.3	
  /	
  10.59	
  /	
  11.46	
  
110	
   5	
   4.87	
  
85	
   1	
   7.05	
  
55	
   2	
   .37	
  /	
  1.68	
  

	
   	
  
	
  
Value	
   Add	
   Services	
   /	
   Equipment:	
   	
   LMR	
   Plastics	
   offers	
   a	
   variety	
   of	
   secondary	
   operations	
   to	
  
enhance	
  the	
  process	
  value	
  to	
  the	
  customer:	
  
	
  

Automation/Robotics	
  
Hot	
  Plate	
  Welding	
  

Spin	
  Welding	
  
Pad	
  Printing	
  

End	
  User	
  Packaging	
  

Silo/Bulk	
  Material	
  Storage	
  
Ultrasonic	
  Welding	
  

Heat	
  Staking	
  
Hot	
  Stamping	
  
Assembly	
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