

Resources: Equipment & Capabilities

Building: 50,000 square feet, Main Manufacturing Area

80,000 square feet, Warehousing

Injection Molding Equipment: LMR Plastics offers modern machines ranging from 55 to 1760 Ton. Equipment makes include: Toshiba, Milacron, Negri Bossi, TMC, Shinwa Sieki.

Tonnage	Number	Shot Sizes
1750/1760	2	348 / 362
880	1	140
720	2	125 / 126
500/580	6	63 / 76 / 92 / 43
350	1	57
310	4	19 / 41
250	5	27.65 / 32.31
190/210	3	6.5 / 15.35 / 19
150/165	5	10.3 / 10.59 / 11.46
110	5	4.87
85	1	7.05
55	2	.37 / 1.68

Value Add Services / Equipment: LMR Plastics offers a variety of secondary operations to enhance the process value to the customer:

Automation/Robotics
Hot Plate Welding
Spin Welding
Pad Printing
End User Packaging

Silo/Bulk Material Storage
Ultrasonic Welding
Heat Staking
Hot Stamping
Assembly